SU
M
IB
O
RO
N
L
FlutesFlutes
22
■ Endmill identification
No. of flutes Diameter Length from neck to tip Diameter of shankRadius of ballnose
BNBR 2 D050 - 015 4R010Catalogue No. Stock
Dimensions (mm)
Wiper Edge
øDc r L B L øD1 øDs
BNBR 2D020R005-0054 D 0.2 0.05 0.1 0.5 50 0.17 4
No
2D030R005-0054 D 0.3 0.05 0.15 0.5 50 0.27 4
2D040R005-0054 D 0.4 0.05 0.2 0.5 50 0.37 4
2D050R005-0054 D 0.5 0.05 0.3 0.5 50 0.47 4
2D050R005-0154 D 0.5 0.05 0.3 1.5 50 0.47 4
BNBR 2D050R005-0254 D 0.5 0.05 0.3 2.5 50 0.47 4
No2D050R010-0154 D 0.5 0.10 0.3 1.5 50 0.47 4
2D050R010-0254 D 0.5 0.10 0.3 2.5 50 0.47 4
2D100R005-0304 D 1.0 0.05 0.7 3.0 50 0.97 4
Yes
2D100R005-0504 D 1.0 0.05 0.7 5.0 50 0.97 4
BNBR 2D100R010-0304 D 1.0 0.10 0.7 3.0 50 0.97 4
Yes
2D100R010-0504 D 1.0 0.10 0.7 5.0 50 0.97 4
2D100R020-0304 D 1.0 0.20 0.7 3.0 50 0.97 4
2D100R020-0504 D 1.0 0.20 0.7 5.0 50 0.97 4
2D100R030-0304 D 1.0 0.30 0.7 3.0 50 0.97 4
BNBR 2D100R030-0504 D 1.0 0.30 0.7 5.0 50 0.97 4
Yes
2D150R010-0454 D 1.5 0.10 1.2 4.5 50 1.47 4
2D150R010-0754 D 1.5 0.10 1.2 7.5 50 1.47 4
2D150R020-0454 D 1.5 0.20 1.2 4.5 50 1.47 4
2D150R020-0754 D 1.5 0.20 1.2 7.5 50 1.47 4
BNBR 2D150R030-0454 D 1.5 0.30 1.2 4.5 50 1.47 4
Yes
2D150R030-0754 D 1.5 0.30 1.2 7.5 50 1.47 4
2D200R010-0604 D 2.0 0.10 1.5 6.0 50 1.97 4
2D200R020-0604 D 2.0 0.20 1.5 6.0 50 1.97 4
2D200R030-0604 D 2.0 0.30 1.5 6.0 50 1.97 4
BNBR 2D200R050-0604 D 2.0 0.50 1.5 6.0 50 1.97 4 Yes
 Grade BNX20
r ±0.005
L
15°

pf
3 6 9 12 15
2.5
0
5
7.5
10 BNBP
(　)
(øDc）
L
Units (mm)
■ Cutter Body（ø4mmShank） ■ Cutter Body（ø6mmShank）
Cat No. Stock
Dimensions (mm)
R øDc L B L øD1 øDs
BNBP 2R020-0124 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 1.2 50 0.37 4
2R020-0204 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 2.0 50 0.37 4
2R020-0304 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 3.0 50 0.37 4
2R020-0404 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 4.0 50 0.37 4
2R030-0154 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 1.5 50 0.57 4
BNBP 2R030-0204 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 2.0 50 0.57 4
2R030-0304 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 3.0 50 0.57 4
2R030-0404 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 4.0 50 0.57 4
2R030-0504 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 5.0 50 0.57 4
2R030-0604 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 6.0 50 0.57 4
BNBP 2R050-0254 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 2.5 50 0.97 4
2R050-0304 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 3.0 50 0.97 4
2R050-0404 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 4.0 50 0.97 4
2R050-0604 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 6.0 50 0.97 4
2R050-0804 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 8.0 50 0.97 4
BNBP 2R075-0404 D 0.75 1.5 0.9 4.0 50 1.47 4
2R100-0554 D 1.00 2.0 1.4 5.5 50 1.97 4
2R100-0804 D 1.00 2.0 1.4 8.0 50 1.97 4
Cat No. Stock
Dimensions (mm)
R øDc L B L øD1 øDs
BNBP 2R020-0126 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 1.2 50 0.37 6
2R030-0156 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 1.5 50 0.57 6
2R050-0256 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 2.5 50 0.97 6
2R075-0406 D 0.75 1.5 0.9 4.0 50 1.47 6
2R100-0556 D 1.00 2.0 1.4 5.5 50 1.97 6
Grade BN350
Grade BN350
FlutesFlutes
22
Mold Finish Master
SUMIBORON
Ball nose Endmill BNBP Type
Side Milling Face Milling Profile MillingR
L121
SU
M
IB
O
RO
N
L
■ Endmills (Unit: mm)
Cat No. Stock
Dimensions (mm)
R øDc L B L øD1 øDs
BNBC 2R010-0034 D 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.3 50 0.17 4
2R010-0104 D 0.1 0.2 0.2 1.0 50 0.17 4
2R020-0054 D 0.2 0.4 0.3 0.5 50 0.37 4
2R020-0204 D 0.2 0.4 0.3 2.0 50 0.37 4
2R030-0104 D 0.3 0.6 0.4 1.0 50 0.57 4
BNBC 2R030-0304 D 0.3 0.6 0.4 3.0 50 0.57 4
2R050-0304 D 0.5 1.0 0.6 3.0 50 0.97 4
FlutesFlutes
22
● Side Milling
Cat No.
Work Material
Cutting Conditions
Copper Alloy
Spindle Speeds
(min -1)
Feed Rate
(mm/min)
Depth of cut (mm)
ap pf
BNBC 2R010-0034 20,000
 -50,000
350 0.01 0.02
2R010-0104 350 0.007 0.015
BNBC 2R020-0054 20,000
 -50,000
800 0.025 0.05
2R020-0204 700 0.02 0.03
BNBC 2R030-0104 20,000